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• Notebook or Journal

• Pen or Pencil

BOOK: 

AUTHOR:

ACTIVITY:

Junie B. Jones and the Stupid Smelly Bus

Barbra Park

Keep a journal

INSTRUCTIONS:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Find an empty notebook that you can use.

Write your name and the year on the cover.

For your first journal entry, write about the last 
book you read.

Try to write in your journal at least once a day 
(or once a week). You should write as much as 
you want to.

For each journal entry, add the date. Try to 
write about something that has happened to 
you, your friends or your family since the last 
entry you made.

Continue until you have filled the entire journal.


